
IMFF | 1st WEEK SCHEDULE

20/05 21/05 22/05 23/05 24/05
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Quality Control of 
Fragrances

Quality Control of 
Fragrances11:00 Neurophysiology Neurophysiology

12:00 Neurophysiology Neurophysiology

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30 Analytical Chemistry Analytical Chemistry

16:30 Analytical Chemistry Analytical Chemistry

17:30



IMFF | 2nd WEEK SCHEDULE

27/05 28/05 29/05 30/05 31/05
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00 Neurophysiology

12:00 Neurophysiology

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30 Analytical Chemistry Analytical Chemistry

16:30 Analytical Chemistry Analytical Chemistry

17:30



IMFF | 3rd WEEK SCHEDULE

03/06 04/06 05/06 06/06 07/06
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB

16:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB

17:30



IMFF | 4th WEEK SCHEDULE

10/06 11/06 12/06 13/06 14/06
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30 Plant Biology and 
fragrances

Plant Biology and 
fragrances

15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Plant Biology and 
fragrances

Plant Biology and 
fragrances Analytical Chem. LAB

16:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB

17:30



IMFF | 5th WEEK SCHEDULE

17/06 18/06 19/06 20/06 21/06
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry

16:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry

17:30



IMFF | 6th WEEK SCHEDULE

24/06 25/06 26/06 27/06 28/06
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

Holiday
10:00 Design Design

11:00 Design Design

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

Holiday
15:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry

16:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry

17:30



IMFF | 7th WEEK SCHEDULE

01/07 02/07 03/07 04/07 05/07
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30 Physical Chem. LAB Organic Chemistry Physical Chem. LAB Organic Chemistry

16:30 Physical Chem. LAB Organic Chemistry Physical Chem. LAB Organic Chemistry

17:30



IMFF | 8th WEEK SCHEDULE

08/07 09/07 10/07 11/07 12/07
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30 Packaging Packaging

15:30 Packaging Fragrances and Flavours Packaging

16:30 Fragrances and Flavours

17:30



IMFF | 9th WEEK SCHEDULE

15/07 16/07 17/07 18/07 19/07
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Fragrance briefing and 
validation process for 
consumer products

Fragrance briefing and 
validation process for 
consumer products11:00 Toxicology 2

12:00 Toxicology 2

AFTERNOON

14:30 Packaging

15:30 Toxicology 1 Packaging Fragrances and Flavours Organic Chemistry - LAB Organic Chemistry - LAB

16:30 Toxicology 1 Fragrances and Flavours Organic Chemistry - LAB Organic Chemistry - LAB

17:30 Organic Chemistry - LAB Organic Chemistry - LAB



IMFF | 10th WEEK SCHEDULE

22/07 23/07 24/07 25/07 26/07
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Fundamentals of 
perfumery – Fragrance 
families formulations

Fundamentals of 
perfumery – Fragrance 
families formulations

Regulatory Fundamentals of 
perfumery – Fragrance 
families formulations11:00 Regulatory

12:00 Regulatory

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30 Fragrances and Flavours

16:30 Fragrances and Flavours

17:30



IMFF | 11th WEEK SCHEDULE

29/07 30/07 31/07
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Fundamentals of 
perfumery – Fragrance 
families formulations

Fundamentals of 
perfumery – Fragrance 
families formulations11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 12th WEEK SCHEDULE IMFF | 14th WEEK SCHEDULE
23/08 24/08 25/08 26/08 27/08 28/08 29/08 30/08 31/08

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS

MID TERMS 
EXAMS



IMFF | 13th WEEK SCHEDULE

02/09 03/09 04/09 05/09 06/09
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Smelling Smelling Smelling Smelling Smelling

11:00 Smelling Smelling Smelling Smelling Smelling

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 14th WEEK SCHEDULE

09/09 10/09 11/09 12/09 13/09
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Formulations Formulations Formulations Formulations Formulations

11:00 Formulations Formulations Formulations Formulations Formulations

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30 Marketing

15:30 Marketing

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 15th WEEK SCHEDULE

16/09 17/09 18/09 19/09 20/09
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 16th WEEK SCHEDULE

23/09 24/09 25/09 26/09 27/09
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 17th WEEK SCHEDULE

30/09 01/10 02/10 03/10 04/10
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 ESG, sustainability (10-
12h30)

11:00 ESG, sustainability

12:00 ESG, sustainability

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 18th WEEK SCHEDULE

07/10 08/10 09/10 10/10 11/10
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00 Green Chemistry  (10-
12h30)

11:00 Green Chemistry 

12:00 Green Chemistry

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 19th WEEK SCHEDULE

14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 18/10
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MORNING

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

AFTERNOON

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30



IMFF | 20th WEEK SCHEDULE

21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

FINAL EXAM



2 IMFF | 21st WEEK SCHEDULE

28/10 29/10 30/10 31/10 01/11
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

FINAL EXAM


