### IMFF | 1st WEEK SCHEDULE

	20/05 <b>MONDAY</b>	21/05 TUESDAY	22/05 WEDNESDAY	23/05 THURSDAY	24/05 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00		Quality Control of	Quality Control of			
11:00	Neurophysiology	Fragrances	Fragrances	Neurophysiology		
12:00	Neurophysiology			Neurophysiology		
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30	Analytical Chemistry			Analytical Chemistry		
16:30	Analytical Chemistry			Analytical Chemistry		
17:30						

#### IMFF | 2nd WEEK SCHEDULE

	27/05 <b>MONDAY</b>	28/05 TUESDAY	29/05 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	30/05 THURSDAY	31/05 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00	Neurophysiology					
12:00	Neurophysiology					
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30	Analytical Chemistry			Analytical Chemistry		
16:30	Analytical Chemistry			Analytical Chemistry		
17:30						

### IMFF | 3rd WEEK SCHEDULE

9:00	9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00  AFTERNOON  14:30 15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB		03/06 <b>MONDAY</b>	04/06 TUESDAY	05/06 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	06/06 THURSDAY	07/06 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
10:00 11:00 12:00  AFTERNOON  14:30 15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB	10:00 11:00 12:00  AFTERNOON  14:30 15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB 16:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB				MORNING			
11:00       12:00       AFTERNOON       14:30     Analytical Chem. LAB       15:30     Analytical Chem. LAB       16:30     Analytical Chem. LAB       Analytical Chem. LAB     Analytical Chem. LAB	11:00       12:00         AFTERNOON         14:30       Analytical Chem. LAB         15:30       Analytical Chem. LAB         16:30       Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB       Analytical Chem. LAB	9:00						
12:00         AFTERNOON           14:30         Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB           15:30         Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB	12:00         AFTERNOON           14:30         Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB           15:30         Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB         Analytical Chem. LAB	10:00						
AFTERNOON	AFTERNOON	11:00						
14:30 15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB	14:30 15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB	12:00						
15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB	15:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB				AFTERNOON			
16:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB	16:30 Analytical Chem. LAB Analytical Chem. LAB	14:30						
		15:30	Analytical Chem. LAB			Analytical Chem. LAB		
17:30	17:30	16:30	Analytical Chem. LAB			Analytical Chem. LAB		
		17:30						

### IMFF | 4th WEEK SCHEDULE

	10/06 <b>MONDAY</b>	11/06 TUESDAY	12/06 WEDNESDAY	13/06 THURSDAY	14/06 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30		Plant Biology and fragrances	Plant Biology and fragrances			
15:30	Analytical Chem. LAB	Plant Biology and fragrances	Plant Biology and fragrances	Analytical Chem. LAB		
16:30	Analytical Chem. LAB			Analytical Chem. LAB		
17:30						

## IMFF | 5th WEEK SCHEDULE

	17/06 <b>MONDAY</b>	18/06 TUESDAY	19/06 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	20/06 THURSDAY	21/06 FRIDAY	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30	Analytical Chem. LAB	Physical Chemistry	Organic Chemistry	Physical Chemistry		
16:30	Analytical Chem. LAB	Physical Chemistry	Organic Chemistry	Physical Chemistry		
17:30						

### IMFF | 6th WEEK SCHEDULE

9:00 10:00 Holiday 11:00 12:00  AFTERNOON  14:30 15:30 Holiday Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry
10:00 Holiday 11:00 Design
11:00 Holiday  Design Design  Design  Design  Design  Design  Design  Design  Design  Design  Design
11:00 12:00  AFTERNOON  14:30 15:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry  Holiday
AFTERNOON  14:30 15:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry Holiday
14:30 15:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry Holiday
15:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry
Holiday
16:30 Physical Chemistry Organic Chemistry Physical Chemistry
17:30

### IMFF | 7th WEEK SCHEDULE

	01/07 <b>MONDAY</b>	02/07 TUESDAY	03/07 WEDNESDAY	04/07 THURSDAY	05/07 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30	Physical Chem. LAB	Organic Chemistry	Physical Chem. LAB	Organic Chemistry		
16:30	Physical Chem. LAB	Organic Chemistry	Physical Chem. LAB	Organic Chemistry		
17:30						

### IMFF | 8th WEEK SCHEDULE

	08/07 <b>MONDAY</b>	09/07 TUESDAY	10/07 WEDNESDAY	11/07 THURSDAY	12/07 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30		Packaging		Packaging		
15:30		Packaging	Fragrances and Flavours	Packaging		
16:30			Fragrances and Flavours			
17:30						

### IMFF | 9th WEEK SCHEDULE

	15/07 <b>MONDAY</b>	16/07 TUESDAY	17/07 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	18/07 <b>THURSDAY</b>	19/07 <b>FRIDAY</b>
			MORNING		
9:00					
10:00				Fragrance briefing and validation process for	Fragrance briefing and validation process for
11:00			Toxicology 2	consumer products	consumer products
12:00			Toxicology 2		
			AFTERNOON		
14:30		Packaging			
15:30	Toxicology 1	Packaging	Fragrances and Flavours	Organic Chemistry - LAB	Organic Chemistry - LAB
16:30	Toxicology 1		Fragrances and Flavours	Organic Chemistry - LAB	Organic Chemistry - LAB
17:30				Organic Chemistry - LAB	Organic Chemistry - LAB

### IMFF | 10th WEEK SCHEDULE

	22/07 <b>MONDAY</b>	23/07 TUESDAY	24/07 WEDNESDAY	25/07 THURSDAY	26/07 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00	Fundamentals of perfumery – Fragrance families formulations	Fundamentals of perfumery – Fragrance families formulations	Regulatory Regulatory Regulatory	Fundamentals of perfumery – Fragrance families formulations		
			AFTERNOON			
14:30 15:30			Fragrances and Flavours			
16:30			Fragrances and Flavours			
17:30						

### IMFF | 11th WEEK SCHEDULE

	29/07 <b>MONDAY</b>	30/07 <b>TUESDAY</b>	31/07 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
			MORNING		
9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00	Fundamentals of perfumery – Fragrance families formulations		Fundamentals of perfumery – Fragrance families formulations		
			AFTERNOON		
14:30 15:30 16:30					
17:30					

IMFF   1	2th WEE	K SCHE	DULE							IMFF   14th WEEK SCHEI
	23/08	24/08	25/08	26/08	27/08	28/08	29/08	30/08	31/08	
	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	MID TERMS									
	EXAMS									

### IMFF | 13th WEEK SCHEDULE

9:00		02/09 <b>MONDAY</b>	03/09 TUESDAY	04/09 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	05/09 <b>THURSDAY</b>	06/09 FRIDAY	
10:00 Smelling 12:00 Smelling Smelling Smelling Smelling Smelling 14:30				MORNING			
11:00         Smelling         Smelling         Smelling         Smelling           12:00         AFTERNOON         4.30         4	9:00						
12:00 AFTERNOON  14:30 Solution of the state	10:00	Smelling	Smelling	Smelling	Smelling	Smelling	
AFTERNOON       14:30     (15:30)	11:00	Smelling	Smelling	Smelling	Smelling	Smelling	
14:30 15:30	12:00						
15:30				AFTERNOON			
	14:30						
16:30	15:30						
	16:30						
17:30	17:30						

### IMFF | 14th WEEK SCHEDULE

	09/09 <b>MONDAY</b>	10/09 TUESDAY	11/09 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	12/09 <b>THURSDAY</b>	13/09 FRIDAY		
9:00							
10:00	Formulations	Formulations	Formulations	Formulations	Formulations		
11:00	Formulations	Formulations	Formulations	Formulations	Formulations		
12:00							
	AFTERNOON						
14:30	Marketing						
15:30	Marketing						
16:30							
17:30							

### IMFF | 15th WEEK SCHEDULE

	16/09 <b>MONDAY</b>	17/09 TUESDAY	18/09 WEDNESDAY	19/09 THURSDAY	20/09 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30						
16:30						
17:30						

### IMFF | 16th WEEK SCHEDULE

	23/09 <b>MONDAY</b>	24/09 TUESDAY	25/09 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	26/09 THURSDAY	27/09 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30						
16:30						
17:30						

### IMFF | 17th WEEK SCHEDULE

	30/09 <b>MONDAY</b>	01/10 TUESDAY	02/10 WEDNESDAY	03/10 THURSDAY	04/10 <b>FRIDAY</b>		
9:00							
10:00			ESG, sustainability (10- 12h30)				
11:00			ESG, sustainability				
12:00			ESG, sustainability				
AFTERNOON							
14:30							
15:30							
16:30							
17:30							

### IMFF | 18th WEEK SCHEDULE

	07/10 <b>MONDAY</b>	08/10 TUESDAY	09/10 WEDNESDAY	10/10 THURSDAY	11/10 <b>FRIDAY</b>		
			MORNING				
9:00							
10:00			Green Chemistry (10- 12h30)				
11:00			Green Chemistry				
12:00			Green Chemistry				
AFTERNOON							
14:30							
15:30							
16:30							
17:30							

### IMFF | 19th WEEK SCHEDULE

	14/10 <b>MONDAY</b>	15/10 TUESDAY	16/10 WEDNESDAY	17/10 THURSDAY	18/10 <b>FRIDAY</b>	
			MORNING			
9:00						
10:00						
11:00						
12:00						
			AFTERNOON			
14:30						
15:30						
16:30						
17:30						

# IMFF | 20th WEEK SCHEDULE 21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY FINAL EXAM

## <sub>2</sub> IMFF | 21st WEEK SCHEDULE

28/10 **MONDAY** 

29/10 TUESDAY 30/10 **WEDNESDAY** 

31/10 THURSDAY 01/11 **FRIDAY** 

**FINAL EXAM**